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Position

Labor Relations Analyst II
Labor Relations Analyst II
Labor Relations Analyst II
Admin Specialist Il
Secretary |l

Retired Annuitant Il
Labor Relations Analyst |
Retired Annuitant Il
Retired Annuitant Il
Retired Annuitant Il

Other Positions Held County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Labor Relations
Labor Relations
Labor Relations
Labor Relations
Labor Relations
Labor Relations
Labor Relations
Labor Relations
Labor Relations

Labor Relations

Total Wages

$123,983
$121,822
$116,726
$80,806
$66,049
$65,851
$35,284
$26,329
$10,090
$3,619



