	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Labor Relations Analyst II		Alameda County	Labor Relations	\$123,983
2.	Labor Relations Analyst II		Alameda County	Labor Relations	\$121,822
3.	Labor Relations Analyst II		Alameda County	Labor Relations	\$116,726
4.	Admin Specialist II		Alameda County	Labor Relations	\$80,806
5.	Secretary II		Alameda County	Labor Relations	\$66,049
6.	Retired Annuitant II		Alameda County	Labor Relations	\$65,851
7.	Labor Relations Analyst I		Alameda County	Labor Relations	\$35,284
8.	Retired Annuitant II		Alameda County	Labor Relations	\$26,329
9.	Retired Annuitant II		Alameda County	Labor Relations	\$10,090
10.	Retired Annuitant II		Alameda County	Labor Relations	\$3,619